1	CHARLES D. SWIFT, TX SB# 24091964,	, Pro Hac Vice counsel	
2	E-Mail: cswift@clcma.org		
	CHRISTINA A. JUMP, TX SB# 00795828, Pro Hac Vice counsel		
3	E-Mail: cjump@clcma.org Constitutional Law Center for Muslims in America (CLCMA)		
4	833 E. Arapaho Rd., Ste. 102		
5	Richardson, Texas 75081		
6	Telephone: 972.914.2507; Facsimile: 972.6	592.7454	
7	Bashir Ghazaliam (California State Bar No	. 212724)	
8	Email: bg@lobg.net		
9	Telephone: (619) 795-3370 Facsimile: (866) 685-4543		
	Law Offices of Bashir Ghazialam		
10	P.O. Box 928167		
11	San Diego, California 92192		
12	Local Counsel for Plaintiff		
13	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
14	FOR THE CENTRAL DI	STRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
15	WESTERN DIVISION		
16	Mohammad K K,	Case No. 2:18-CV-07903-DMG (KSx)	
17	Plaintiff,		
18	V.	PLAINTIFF'S NOTICE OF APPEAL	
19	Kevin McAleenan, L. Francis Cissna,		
20	Loren K. Miller, U.S. Citizenship and	Honorable Dolly M. Gee	
21	Immigration Services Service Center	United States District Judge	
22	Operations, Nebraska Service Center,		
23	Defendants.		
24			
25			
26			
27			
<u>~</u> /	II		

PLAINTIFF'S NOTICE OF APPEAL K, Plaintiff in the above named case, Notice is hereby given that Mohammad through the undersigned counsel, hereby appeals to the United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit, as to the causes of action which were dismissed in the January 21, 2020 Order of this Court (Doc.39), and on which judgment became final with this Court's entry of Judgment (Doc. 40). Plaintiff does hereby give notice of his appeal as to the District Court's dismissal of his claims as set forth in Doc. 39.

Respectfully submitted this 20th day of March, 2020.	
s Christina A.	Jump
Charles D.	
Christina A.	_
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW CEN FOR MUSLIMS IN AMEI	
	CMA)
Pro Hac Vice Counse <u>l for P</u> la	a <u>intif</u> f
Mohammad Moh	(
Bashir Ghaz	aliam
Law Offices of Bashir Ghaz Local Counsel for Plaintiff Mohammad	iaiam K
, J	

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE The undersigned certifies that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was electronically filed and served upon all counsel of record. Parties may access this filing through the Court's CM/ECF System. Dated this 20th day of March, 2020. Is Christina A. Jump Christina A. Jump Counsel for Plaintiff